PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

Activity (Including Claim Ref where
applicable)

(eg trip, event, etc)
DATE
Ref: 217643 - Lord Lieutenants
Awards
Ref: 217644 - Meeting North

Somerset Leader
03/10/2019

01/10/2019

Ref: 217644 - Meeting Mendip Leader
08/10/2019 Ref: 217645 - Police and Crime Panel
Ref: 217646 - BBC Radio Bristol
Papers Segment
09/10/2019 Ref: 217646 - Clevedon Men's
Fellowship
Ref: 217646 - Legal Service
10/10/2019 Community Day
Ref: 217648 - South West Regional SC
& PSV Awards (WEEKEND)
Ref: 217649 - Hate Crime Round-
Table

Ref: 217650 - APCC General Meeting
17/10/2019
Ref: 217650 - Op Remedy Ride Along

Ref: 217651 - Race Equality
Conference

Ref: 217658 - Probation Reform -
National PCC Event

Ref: 217652 - Visit from Lynne
Abrams - VRU

Ref: 217653 - Wells U3A
23/10/2019

13/10/2019

14/10/2019

18/10/2019
21/10/2019

22/10/2019

Place of Origin

Police HQ

Home

Police HQ
Home

Home
Police HQ
Police HQ
N/A

Home

Police HQ
Home

Ryton
Home

Bristol

Home
Home

Ref: 217653 - Police Community Trust Wells

31/10/2019 Ref: 217654 - Bristol Force Awards
Total
Rate
Monthly cost

Police HQ

2019/20 Avon and Somserset PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

Oct-19
Driver With OPCC PCC
Destination PCConly officer Driving
(PCC or OPCC
officer claims) (PCC claims)
hours Miles Miles
Bristol g g @
Weston-Super-Mare
0 58 27
Mendip
Taunton 0 0 75
Bristol
0 0 23
Clevedon
Bristol
N/A 11.75 0 0
Taunton g g c2
Bristol g g 41
Ryton
0 0 217
Worle
Bristol 0 0 8
London 0 0 111
Bristol b b b
Wells
0 0 39
Clevedon
Bristol 0 0 5]
11.75 58 638
£14.00 £0.50 0.45
£164.50 £29.00 £287.10

Please note that where possible the PCC will share a driver with the Chief Constable or other Chief Officel 0

Rail

paid by OPCC
Cost £'s

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£23.35

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£23.35

£23.35

Class of Travel

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

Length of Stay Category of

(hotel stay)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Hotel Stay

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Other
subsistence
paid by OPCC  Description Total Cost
(eg parking, taxi, etc
Cost £'s
£2.30 Parking
£3.50 Parking
£6.10 Parking
£26.00 Parking
£4.10 Parking
£42.00
£42.00 £545.95



