	Activity (Including Claim Ref where			Driver	With OPCC	PCC	Rail	Class of Travel	Length of Stay (hotel stay)	Category of Hotel Stay	Other subsistence paid by OPCC	Description	Total Cost
	applicable)	Place of Origin	Destination	PCC only	officer	Driving						(eg parking, taxi, etc	
(eg trip, event, etc)  DATE			hours	(PCC or OPCC officer claims) Miles	(PCC claims) Miles	paid by OPCC Cost £'s	ı	1	ı	Cost £'s			
01/10/2019	Ref: 217643 - Lord Lieutenants Awards	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	6	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A			
03/10/2019	Ref: 217644 - Meeting North Somerset Leader	Home	Weston-Super-Mare	0	58	27	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£2.30	Parking	
	Ref: 217644 - Meeting Mendip Leader	Police HQ	Mendip										
08/10/2019	Ref: 217645 - Police and Crime Panel	Home	Taunton	0	0	75	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£3.50	Parking	
	Ref: 217646 - BBC Radio Bristol Papers Segment	Home	Bristol	0	0	23	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A			
	Ref: 217646 - Clevedon Men's Fellowship	Police HQ	Clevedon										
	Ref: 217646 - Legal Service	Police HQ	Bristol										
10/10/2019	Community Day	N/A	N/A	11.75	0	0	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A			_
13/10/2019	Ref: 217648 - South West Regional SC & PSV Awards (WEEKEND)	Home	Taunton	0	0	88	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A			
14/10/2019	Ref: 217649 - Hate Crime Round-	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	41	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A			
17/10/2019	Ref: 217650 - APCC General Meeting	Home	Ryton	0	0	217	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A			
	Ref: 217650 - Op Remedy Ride Along	Ryton	Worle										
18/10/2019	Ref: 217651 - Race Equality Conference	Home	Bristol	0	0	8	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£6.10	Parking	
21/10/2019	Ref: 217658 - Probation Reform - National PCC Event	Bristol	London	0	0	111	£23.35	Standard	N/A	N/A			
22/10/2019	Ref: 217652 - Visit from Lynne Abrams - VRU	Home	Bristol	0	0	0	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£26.00	Parking	
	Ref: 217653 - Wells U3A	Home	Wells										
23/10/2019	Ref: 217653 - Police Community Trust	Wells	Clevedon	0	0	39	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A			
31/10/2019	Ref: 217654 - Bristol Force Awards	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	3	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£4.10	Parking	
Total				11.75	58	638	£23.35				£42.00	0	
Rate				£14.00	£0.50	0.45							
Monthly cost				£164.50	£29.00	£287.10	£23.35				£42.00	0	£545.95